
 

 

   

 

During the period between 2 January and 5 January 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 5 January 2024 

amounts to 729,452 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
01/01/2024     

02/01/2024 20,042 44.8921 899,727.47  

03/01/2024 19,109 42.9359 820,462.11  

04/01/2024 19,989 41.8359 836,257.81  

05/01/2024 8,545 41.5039 354,650.83  

 

Details per transaction 

2 JANUARY 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

02/01/2024 09:10:01 4 45.80 4 45.8000 

02/01/2024 09:11:40 20 45.80 24 45.8000 

02/01/2024 09:11:40 1,427 45.80 1,451 45.8000 

02/01/2024 09:44:06 221 45.50 1,672 45.7603 

02/01/2024 09:44:06 509 45.50 2,181 45.6996 

02/01/2024 09:44:06 100 45.50 2,281 45.6908 

02/01/2024 09:44:06 320 45.50 2,601 45.6674 

02/01/2024 10:06:30 107 45.25 2,708 45.6509 

02/01/2024 10:06:33 11 45.25 2,719 45.6492 

02/01/2024 10:09:08 247 45.25 2,966 45.6160 

02/01/2024 10:18:02 547 45.20 3,513 45.5512 

02/01/2024 10:18:02 418 45.20 3,931 45.5139 

02/01/2024 10:18:02 236 45.20 4,167 45.4961 

02/01/2024 10:18:02 222 45.20 4,389 45.4811 

02/01/2024 10:41:33 239 44.80 4,628 45.4459 

02/01/2024 10:42:13 315 44.80 4,943 45.4048 

02/01/2024 11:06:15 1,100 44.95 6,043 45.3220 

02/01/2024 11:55:41 129 45.00 6,172 45.3153 

02/01/2024 11:55:41 509 45.00 6,681 45.2913 

02/01/2024 11:55:41 131 45.00 6,812 45.2857 

02/01/2024 11:55:41 319 45.00 7,131 45.2729 

02/01/2024 12:17:17 225 44.85 7,356 45.2599 



 

 

02/01/2024 12:17:17 60 44.85 7,416 45.2566 

02/01/2024 12:17:17 1,189 44.85 8,605 45.2004 

02/01/2024 12:17:17 190 44.85 8,795 45.1929 

02/01/2024 13:43:16 778 44.80 9,573 45.1609 

02/01/2024 13:43:16 1,324 44.80 10,897 45.1171 

02/01/2024 13:43:16 1,021 44.75 11,918 45.0856 

02/01/2024 13:43:16 35 44.75 11,953 45.0847 

02/01/2024 13:43:16 187 44.75 12,140 45.0795 

02/01/2024 14:46:30 490 44.55 12,630 45.0590 

02/01/2024 14:46:30 432 44.55 13,062 45.0421 

02/01/2024 15:14:47 240 44.35 13,302 45.0296 

02/01/2024 15:18:26 37 44.40 13,339 45.0279 

02/01/2024 15:33:47 1,667 44.45 15,006 44.9637 

02/01/2024 16:22:14 1,500 44.60 16,506 44.9306 

02/01/2024 16:35:24 91 44.60 16,597 44.9288 

02/01/2024 16:50:39 419 44.60 17,016 44.9207 

02/01/2024 16:54:03 528 44.80 17,544 44.9171 

02/01/2024 16:56:00 40 44.80 17,584 44.9168 

02/01/2024 16:56:00 422 44.80 18,006 44.9141 

02/01/2024 16:58:44 800 44.70 18,806 44.9050 

02/01/2024 16:58:44 893 44.70 19,699 44.8957 

02/01/2024 16:58:44 307 44.70 20,006 44.8927 

02/01/2024 17:11:33 36 44.55 20,042 44.8921 

     

3 JANUARY 2024 

     

03/01/2024 09:24:30 230 44.35 230 44.3500 

03/01/2024 09:24:30 525 44.35 755 44.3500 

03/01/2024 09:24:30 271 44.35 1,026 44.3500 

03/01/2024 09:27:50 984 44.15 2,010 44.2521 

03/01/2024 09:27:50 307 44.15 2,317 44.2386 

03/01/2024 09:52:21 893 43.85 3,210 44.1305 

03/01/2024 09:52:21 362 43.85 3,572 44.1020 

03/01/2024 10:25:50 76 43.25 3,648 44.0843 

03/01/2024 10:27:39 218 43.25 3,866 44.0372 

03/01/2024 10:36:05 689 43.25 4,555 43.9182 

03/01/2024 10:36:05 93 43.25 4,648 43.9048 

03/01/2024 10:36:05 114 43.25 4,762 43.8891 

03/01/2024 10:36:05 326 43.25 5,088 43.8482 

03/01/2024 10:36:05 326 43.25 5,414 43.8122 

03/01/2024 10:36:05 231 43.25 5,645 43.7891 

03/01/2024 10:36:05 3 43.25 5,648 43.7889 

03/01/2024 10:37:04 757 43.25 6,405 43.7252 

03/01/2024 10:37:04 81 43.25 6,486 43.7192 

03/01/2024 10:47:23 143 43.25 6,629 43.7091 

03/01/2024 10:54:57 19 43.25 6,648 43.7078 

03/01/2024 10:54:57 461 43.25 7,109 43.6781 

03/01/2024 11:05:00 235 43.20 7,344 43.6628 

03/01/2024 11:05:00 1,765 43.20 9,109 43.5731 

03/01/2024 11:40:30 2,000 42.90 11,109 43.4520 

03/01/2024 12:13:37 381 42.85 11,490 43.4320 

03/01/2024 12:31:12 718 42.60 12,208 43.3831 

03/01/2024 13:09:06 828 42.50 13,036 43.3270 

03/01/2024 13:37:35 362 42.20 13,398 43.2965 

03/01/2024 14:03:49 90 42.30 13,488 43.2899 



 

 

03/01/2024 14:09:39 537 42.40 14,025 43.2558 

03/01/2024 14:09:39 136 42.40 14,161 43.2476 

03/01/2024 14:26:21 508 42.40 14,669 43.2182 

03/01/2024 14:26:21 31 42.40 14,700 43.2165 

03/01/2024 14:49:23 1,409 42.25 16,109 43.1320 

03/01/2024 14:49:23 318 42.10 16,427 43.1120 

03/01/2024 14:49:23 59 42.10 16,486 43.1084 

03/01/2024 14:49:23 96 42.10 16,582 43.1025 

03/01/2024 14:49:23 70 42.10 16,652 43.0983 

03/01/2024 14:49:23 23 42.10 16,675 43.0969 

03/01/2024 14:49:23 337 42.10 17,012 43.0772 

03/01/2024 14:49:28 97 42.10 17,109 43.0716 

03/01/2024 16:04:42 131 41.60 17,240 43.0605 

03/01/2024 16:05:21 223 41.60 17,463 43.0418 

03/01/2024 16:06:02 288 41.60 17,751 43.0184 

03/01/2024 16:06:42 90 41.60 17,841 43.0113 

03/01/2024 16:07:22 268 41.60 18,109 42.9904 

03/01/2024 16:50:17 1,000 41.95 19,109 42.9359 

     

4 JANUARY 2024 

     

04/01/2024 09:21:41 194 41.30 194 41.3000 

04/01/2024 09:21:41 669 41.30 863 41.3000 

04/01/2024 09:47:16 241 42.05 1,104 41.4637 

04/01/2024 09:51:22 234 41.90 1,338 41.5400 

04/01/2024 09:51:22 376 41.90 1,714 41.6190 

04/01/2024 09:59:38 196 41.60 1,910 41.6170 

04/01/2024 10:11:05 751 42.05 2,661 41.7392 

04/01/2024 10:32:21 51 41.55 2,712 41.7357 

04/01/2024 10:40:46 104 42.10 2,816 41.7491 

04/01/2024 10:40:46 691 42.10 3,507 41.8183 

04/01/2024 10:40:46 231 42.10 3,738 41.8357 

04/01/2024 10:55:39 222 42.20 3,960 41.8561 

04/01/2024 11:03:06 646 42.15 4,606 41.8973 

04/01/2024 11:03:06 156 42.15 4,762 41.9056 

04/01/2024 11:27:35 252 41.90 5,014 41.9053 

04/01/2024 11:32:39 243 41.90 5,257 41.9051 

04/01/2024 11:39:45 244 41.90 5,501 41.9048 

04/01/2024 11:42:42 751 41.85 6,252 41.8983 

04/01/2024 12:03:00 169 41.85 6,421 41.8970 

04/01/2024 12:03:00 69 41.85 6,490 41.8965 

04/01/2024 12:09:08 252 41.80 6,742 41.8929 

04/01/2024 12:09:08 215 41.80 6,957 41.8900 

04/01/2024 12:09:08 262 41.80 7,219 41.8867 

04/01/2024 12:27:14 246 42.10 7,465 41.8938 

04/01/2024 12:30:36 240 42.10 7,705 41.9002 

04/01/2024 12:30:36 368 42.10 8,073 41.9093 

04/01/2024 12:39:53 803 42.05 8,876 41.9220 

04/01/2024 13:01:32 192 41.85 9,068 41.9205 

04/01/2024 13:05:42 846 41.80 9,914 41.9102 

04/01/2024 13:41:07 249 41.80 10,163 41.9075 

04/01/2024 13:41:07 604 41.80 10,767 41.9015 

04/01/2024 13:59:42 144 42.10 10,911 41.9041 

04/01/2024 13:59:42 100 42.10 11,011 41.9059 

04/01/2024 14:01:44 245 42.10 11,256 41.9101 



 

 

04/01/2024 14:02:48 243 42.10 11,499 41.9141 

04/01/2024 14:02:48 448 42.10 11,947 41.9211 

04/01/2024 14:19:10 64 41.85 12,011 41.9207 

04/01/2024 14:19:10 16 41.85 12,027 41.9206 

04/01/2024 14:20:44 922 41.80 12,949 41.9120 

04/01/2024 14:49:58 2 41.80 12,951 41.9120 

04/01/2024 14:49:58 244 41.80 13,195 41.9099 

04/01/2024 15:00:19 89 41.75 13,284 41.9089 

04/01/2024 15:01:40 3 41.75 13,287 41.9088 

04/01/2024 15:05:10 4 41.85 13,291 41.9088 

04/01/2024 15:05:10 244 41.85 13,535 41.9078 

04/01/2024 15:05:11 243 41.85 13,778 41.9067 

04/01/2024 15:05:11 550 41.85 14,328 41.9046 

04/01/2024 15:14:10 813 41.60 15,141 41.8882 

04/01/2024 15:37:21 705 41.35 15,846 41.8643 

04/01/2024 15:58:52 355 41.75 16,201 41.8618 

04/01/2024 15:58:52 514 41.75 16,715 41.8583 

04/01/2024 16:17:53 886 41.70 17,601 41.8504 

04/01/2024 16:17:53 19 41.70 17,620 41.8502 

04/01/2024 16:32:51 169 41.80 17,789 41.8497 

04/01/2024 16:32:51 525 41.80 18,314 41.8483 

04/01/2024 17:02:46 1,606 41.70 19,920 41.8363 

04/01/2024 17:02:46 69 41.70 19,989 41.8359 

     

5 JANUARY 2024 

     

05/01/2024 09:28:43 1,000 41.45 1,000 41.4500 

05/01/2024 09:28:43 457 41.45 1,457 41.4500 

05/01/2024 09:43:25 10 41.65 1,467 41.4514 

05/01/2024 09:43:25 62 41.65 1,529 41.4594 

05/01/2024 09:43:25 153 41.65 1,682 41.4768 

05/01/2024 09:43:25 493 41.65 2,175 41.5160 

05/01/2024 09:58:38 90 41.55 2,265 41.5174 

05/01/2024 09:58:38 247 41.55 2,512 41.5206 

05/01/2024 09:58:38 247 41.55 2,759 41.5232 

05/01/2024 09:58:40 277 41.55 3,036 41.5257 

05/01/2024 09:59:27 247 41.55 3,283 41.5275 

05/01/2024 09:59:27 797 41.55 4,080 41.5319 

05/01/2024 10:20:51 65 41.60 4,145 41.5330 

05/01/2024 10:20:51 173 41.60 4,318 41.5356 

05/01/2024 10:32:55 247 41.65 4,565 41.5418 

05/01/2024 10:32:55 555 41.65 5,120 41.5536 

05/01/2024 10:32:55 165 41.65 5,285 41.5566 

05/01/2024 11:00:59 90 41.20 5,375 41.5506 

05/01/2024 11:26:27 201 41.35 5,576 41.5434 

05/01/2024 11:26:27 63 41.35 5,639 41.5412 

05/01/2024 11:30:27 29 41.35 5,668 41.5402 

05/01/2024 11:30:27 934 41.35 6,602 41.5133 

05/01/2024 11:30:27 1 41.35 6,603 41.5133 

05/01/2024 11:30:27 36 41.35 6,639 41.5124 

05/01/2024 11:30:27 1 41.35 6,640 41.5124 

05/01/2024 11:30:27 248 41.35 6,888 41.5065 

05/01/2024 11:36:12 80 41.35 6,968 41.5047 

05/01/2024 11:49:59 25 41.50 6,993 41.5047 

05/01/2024 12:08:27 470 41.50 7,463 41.5044 



 

 

05/01/2024 12:08:27 25 41.50 7,488 41.5044 

05/01/2024 12:08:27 326 41.50 7,814 41.5042 

05/01/2024 12:08:27 248 41.50 8,062 41.5041 

05/01/2024 12:10:06 29 41.50 8,091 41.5041 

05/01/2024 12:41:30 454 41.50 8,545 41.5039 

 


